

50 MACT 395/21
RAVINDRA Vs. BRAJESH

11/12/2024

One of the stenos is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Karuna Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Sudhanshu Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for R1.
None for R2.

One more opportunity sought by the petitioner for compliance of the previous order.

On request, be put up on 17.04.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
11/12/2024